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Women / XG / SR B2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Barrios3103
Discover gymnastics

9.150 9.775 9.8009.800 38.525
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ashritha Chinnam3302
Capital Round Rock

9.150 9.800 9.4259.725 38.100
3T 1 2 2T 2 

2 

Jaicie Laningham3206
Majestic

9.100 9.700 9.4009.550 37.750
5 3 3 4 3 

3 

Mia Freeman3110
Pearland Elite

9.325 8.850 9.3009.350 36.825
1 12 5 6T 4 

4 

Mollee Arden3108
Olympia Hills

8.950 9.200 9.3009.200 36.650
7 9 6 6T 5 

5 

Sofia Granger3201
AOG

8.600 9.450 9.0509.400 36.500
12T 4 4 8 6 

6 

Xyanna Stephens3211
Acrotex BC

9.250 9.350 8.6258.700 35.925
2 5 10 13 7 

7 

Sage Adcox3104
HGC

8.650 9.050 9.4258.575 35.700
9T 10 12 2T 8 

8 

Aubrey Solis3214
Zenith

8.650 9.300 9.0008.600 35.550
9T 6T 11 9 9 

9 

Marli Payne3216
CAG - Blackhorse

8.500 9.300 8.9258.550 35.275
14 6* 13 10 10T

10T

Jena Ruetze Ruetze3013
United Gymnastics

8.600 9.300 8.5008.875 35.275
12T 6* 7 14 10T

10T

Bianca Brantley3313
Aim High

8.625 8.900 8.7008.725 34.950
11 11 8T 11 12 

12 

Caroline O'Donnell3010
TNT ELITE

9.000 8.700 9.3257.900 34.925
6 14 14 5 13 

13 

Olivia Pena3113
uFlip Gymnastics

8.700 8.800 8.6508.725 34.875
8 13 8T 12 14 

14 
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